BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
PROOF OF SERVICE
DOCKET NO. UG-940814

KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS That the undersigned, an
employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission
at Olympia, Washington, hereby certifies that a copy of the
document referred to below was served on the parties of record in
said proceeding in the following manner:

on the 25TH day of AUGUST, 1994, a true copy of THIRD
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER DENYING PETITION FOR INTERLOCUTORY REVIEW.

in the above-entitled cause now pending before the Commission was
enclosed in an envelope addressed to each of the parties of record
as set forth below. Each envelope was addressed to the address
shown in the official files attached hereto, sealed with the
required first-class postage thereon, and deposited on said date in
the United States mail in the City of Olympia, County of Thurston,
State of Washington.
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3225
5301
28479
6029
18658
22620
68135
56489
26778
7409
66702
60373
14050

ARNOLD, CAROL S
BETZOLD, DOUG
FINKLEA, EDWARD A
FREDERICKSON, FREDERICK O
HOGAN, TIMOTHY J
HUTTON, MARY ANN
v JOHNSON, DAVID S
Lavigne, Steve R
MANIFOLD, ROBERT F
PYRON, PAULA E
Stauffer, Gary
Vititoe, William
YOUNG, JAMES G

UG-940814

PRESTON GATES & ELLIS;

BALL, JANIK & NOVACK;

5000 COLUMBIA CENTER; 701 FIFTH AVENUE
COST MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.; 4210-85TH AVE SE

101 sSW MAIN ST.;

GRAHAM & DUNN; 1420 5TH AVE 33RD FLR

WASHINGTON NATURAL GAS;

NORTHWEST INDUSTRIAL GAS USERS;

Washington Natural Gas

PO Box 1869

Company; PO Box 1869

STE 1100

9999 NE WORDEN HILL ROAD

Grand Valley Gas Company; 50 West Broadway; Tenth Floor

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY
BALL, JANIK & NOVACK;

Inland Pacific Energy Serives Corp.;

Washington Natural Gas;
SEATTLE STEAM COMPANY;

GENERAL; FAIR PRACTICES;
101 SW MAIN ST. STE 1100

PO Box 1869
1325 FOURTH AVE. STE 1440

State Mail Stop 78-14

1124 W Riverside STE 400

SEATTLE

MERCER ISLAND
PORTLAND
SEATTLE
SEATTLE

DUNDEE

SEATTLE

Salt Lake City

PORTLAND
Spokane
SEATTLE
SEATTLE

...... 803 ] o

98104-7078
98040
97204-3274
98101-2390
98111
97115-9147
98111
84101

97204-3274
99201
98111
98101



FORMAL UTILITY ORDERS & LETTERS

Date Served:

Document: THIRD
INTERLOCUTORY REVIEW.

Utility Mgrs. (7)

Public Affairs
Merton Lott
Comm. AAG’s (1)
Policy Planning
Steve McLellan
Final Util. Sub.
EIE Beulah Nelson
(OAH Ltrs ONLY)

12-27-93

08/25/94

SUPPLEMENTAL

Regulatory Affairs (3)

File

Docket No: UG-940814

ORDER DENYING PETITION FOR

N

Pat Dutton
Admin. Law Judges (6)
Terry Simmonds
Rachel Porter (Orders
“Y granting competitive
classification ONLY)
.J__ Nancy Stanton
\/_ Susan Mack
:55 Claire Hosea

Carol Matias (WATER ONLY)

Mh Dept./Health (Dan Sanders,
Ethan Moseng & B David
Clark) WATER ORDERS ONLY!
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