BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET NO. UG-940814

KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS That the undersigned, an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at Olympia, Washington, hereby certifies that a copy of the document referred to below was served on the parties of record in said proceeding in the following manner:

On the 25TH day of AUGUST, 1994, a true copy of THIRD SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER DENVING PETITION FOR INTERLOCUTORY REVIEW.

in the above-entitled cause now pending before the Commission was enclosed in an envelope addressed to each of the parties of record as set forth below. Each envelope was addressed to the address shown in the official files attached hereto, sealed with the required first-class postage thereon, and deposited on said date in the United States mail in the City of Olympia, County of Thurston, State of Washington.

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

Parties of Record on Filing: 940 In-House Distribution List: UT

940814 UTIL.DIS

· · · · · ·

On

15:07:45	5 25 AUG 1994	UG-940814	Page 1			
RECIP_I	D NAME	ADDRESS			••••	•••••
3225	ARNOLD, CAROL S	PRESTON GATES & ELLIS;	5000 COLUMBIA CENTER; 701 FIFTH AVENUE	SEATTLE	WA	98104-7078
5301	BETZOLD, DOUG	COST MANAGEMENT SERVICE	S, INC.; 4210-85TH AVE SE	MERCER ISLAND	WA	98040
28479	FINKLEA, EDWARD A	BALL, JANIK & NOVACK;	101 SW MAIN ST.; STE 1100	PORTLAND	OR	97204-3274
6029	FREDERICKSON, FREDERICK O	GRAHAM & DUNN; 1420 5T	H AVE 33RD FLR	SEATTLE	WA	98101-2390
18658	HOGAN, TIMOTHY J	WASHINGTON NATURAL GAS;	PO Box 1869	SEATTLE	WA	98111
22620	HUTTON, MARY ANN	NORTHWEST INDUSTRIAL GA	S USERS; 9999 NE WORDEN HILL ROAD	DUNDEE	OR	97115-9147
68135	/JOHNSON, DAVID S	Washington Natural Gas	Company; PO Box 1869	SEATTLE	WA	98111
56489	Lavigne, Steve R	Grand Valley Gas Compan	y; 50 West Broadway; Tenth Floor	Salt Lake City	UT	84101
26778	MANIFOLD, ROBERT F	OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY	GENERAL; FAIR PRACTICES; State Mail Stop TB-14	•		
7409	PYRON, PAULA E		•	PORTLAND	OR	97204-3274
66702	Stauffer, Gary			Spokane	WA	99201
60373	Vititoe, William	Washington Natural Gas;			WA	98111
14050	YOUNG, JAMES G			SEATTLE	WA	98101
	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				,

FORMAL UTILITY ORDERS & LETTERS

Docket No: UG-940814 Date Served: 08/25/94 Document: THIRD SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER DENYING PETITION FOR INTERLOCUTORY REVIEW. _ Utility Mgrs. (7) Pat Dutton ___ Regulatory Affairs (3) Admin. Law Judges (6) Public Affairs Terry Simmonds Merton Lott)Rachel Porter (Orders L Comm. AAG's (1) granting competitive classification ONLY) Policy Planning Steve McLellan Nancy Stanton Final Util. Sub. File Susan Mack) Beulah Nelson Claire Hosea Carol Matias (WATER ONLY) (OAH Ltrs ONLY) N) Dept./Health (Dan Sanders, Ethan Moseng & B David

Clark) WATER ORDERS ONLY!

12-27-93
